
BusMaps

Express Bus Service  Fjällexpressen Go to website

Direction
Stöten hotellet — Malmö C Norra Vallgatan

31 stops

Open route schedule

Stöten hotellet

Sälen Hundfjället hotellet

Sälen Tandådalen, Tandådalstorget

Tandådalen Fjällkyrkan

Sälen Högfjällscenter

Sälen Högfjällshotellet

Sälfjällstorget

Sälen Lindvallen Fjällvägen

Sälen Lindvallen Snöcentret

Sälen centrum

Transtrand Stinas kiosk

Kläppen

Malung centrum

Värnäs bytespunkt

Överbyn

Torsby, Coop Toriarondellen

Sunne Väg 45 (Okq8)

Grums Nyängen

Säffle Sporthälla

Åmål Dalhall

Mellerud Brandt Personbilar

Route schedule
Stöten hotellet — Malmö C Norra Vallgatan

Monday 11:10

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 11:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stöten hotellet

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 12 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Fj%C3%A4llexpressen-327743497-3551802895
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Trollhättan Centralstation

Göteborg Nils Ericsonterminal

Varberg Norra Circle K

Falkenberg E6 Mcdonald's

Halmstad Hallarna

Ängelholm E6 Shell Mcdonald's

Helsingborg Hamntorget

Landskrona Södra (Preem/Max)

Lund Västra Stationstorget

Malmö C Norra Vallgatan



Direction
Malmö C Norra Vallgatan — Stöten hotellet

31 stops

Open route schedule

Malmö C Norra Vallgatan

Lund Västra Stationstorget

Landskrona Södra (Preem/Max)

Helsingborg Hamntorget

Ängelholm E6 Shell Mcdonald's

Halmstad Hallarna

Falkenberg E6 Mcdonald's

Varberg Norra Circle K

Göteborg Nils Ericsonterminal

Trollhättan Centralstation

Mellerud Brandt Personbilar

Åmål Dalhall

Säffle Sporthälla

Grums Nyängen

Sunne Väg 45 (Okq8)

Torsby, Coop Toriarondellen

Överbyn

Värnäs bytespunkt

Malung centrum

Kläppen

Transtrand Stinas kiosk

Sälen centrum

Sälen Lindvallen Snöcentret

Sälen Lindvallen Fjällvägen

Sälfjällstorget

Route schedule
Malmö C Norra Vallgatan — Stöten hotellet

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 05:25

Friday —

Saturday 05:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Malmö C Norra Vallgatan

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 13 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Fj%C3%A4llexpressen-327743497-3551802895


Sälen Högfjällshotellet

Sälen Högfjällscenter

Tandådalen Fjällkyrkan

Sälen Tandådalen, Tandådalstorget

Sälen Hundfjället hotellet

Stöten hotellet

Express Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saelen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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